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| jomes for Sale

| ———

1$1500 DOWN

Torrance Gardens

3 & Den

Béautiful auist sriest, built-in ¥ish
washer, tia kitchen and bath, stall
shower, Asautifully landscapsd and
fenced. Detached 2 car garage
The best of finanting. Full prise
$16,500

WRIGHT

N ﬁnrlhr RedAndsd
ﬂ no 50479

Homes for Sale 86 Homes for Sale

THE
Home Finders

Getting Kinda Crowded?
S4e us about trading your home for a large 3-bedroom ,2
bath stucco with plenty of room to grow. Large cinder
bloek fenced yard. 2-car detached garage, w to w carpet.
Néwly painted and vacant. Balance on GI loan

Room to Build
Nest 2-bedroom stuceo homé on large 50x150 R-3 16f, 2
car garage. hardwood floors, w to w carpet, covered patm
sprinklers. A réal buy at $13,750. Submit on down

FREE RENTAL SERVICE

PAUL H. HILL, REALTOR

4509 Torrance Blvd.

Ave
Y"A

$15OO Dn.

4 Bdrm. 2 Bath
Gl RESALE

/m O,

41/
May Co. shopping centér
ble warace, hardwood
mostatically controlied heat, stall
shower, water softener and many
Torrance location othér outstanding features Full

tation and schools price $16,950. If won't last,

today

FR 4-0506

ance %90 mo
BATHS ER

1 bedresm G.1. home. Real firs ‘ 3 B“edrooms '"’ g S
- Try$500 Down |

place, FA heat, rug and drapes. |
On 24st 81, Asking 817,
2 hed
in handy location. One

grade school Has
family kitehen, ga-

1218

V'Y‘ P’F

(FR 6-3555 FR 6-6511

1 Bedroom Nomo."lm sa. 1., 1% 2 Bedrm & Den

paths, F.A. heat, bullt-in kitchen
Age 3 years $16,500 full price,

Has dou
floors, ther

Has od
transpor
bal

, Hireplace
Near
$1800 dn

Hardwood floors

4 bedroom heme. 2 full baths, age
7 years. $14,500. Can take frade
on down payment plus some money

70)(

hardwood
wall carpet and
in stove-oven and
dishwasher, fenced, landscaped
$12,700 FHA terms

" Wm. H. Tolson |
& Assoc. |

Ave

FA
EVENINGS

“$1500 DOWN
G.l. RESALE-
42%

3 Bdrms. 3 Baths|

Exceptional cornsr home just wast
of New Broadway and Sears store
Beautifully l1andscaped front nnd]
back. Has hardwood floors, spacl
ous sliding door wardrobe closet,
lots of tile in baths and kitchen,
aArbage disposal, lath and plaster
construction, rear living room, d
ning “area. Knotty pine cabinets and
loads of other modern features
Murry for this one. Vet or non-Vet

auick sale. Terrific 4% % financ

FR 5"0532 1 ing. Submit low down payment, Ex
| ! !
FR 4-0506 { %T::;nr' r::(}:ymk:y‘:v ';"ao?;v&,”'?o'é‘fh
P A — s (one black W. of Hawthorne
SPAC'OUSLY Alvd) or call FR 43910
YOURS!!!

Small

Down
Payment

beautiful brand
and family room, 2
bdrms, and den or
1% baths, fireplaces
ovep, G.E dishwasher,
radio, Iathe and plaster,
floors

From $17,900 full price. Model
2347 W. 230th st., Torrance,

tween Crenshaw and ‘Arlington
DA 50472

BEST BUY IN TOWN

2 bedroom house on C.2 property
across from new Safeway on Car
son. Nice sturdy well constructdd
older home. Could sasily be conver!
ed 16 buziness. Excellent potential
Lot 40x150. Asking $15,750. Submit
on down

W.E. Bowen |

REALTOR

1377 Post Ave , Torrance

FA 8-7655

EDNA MULLIN
i FABS835 ' .

| 2 ecar ear., fTireplace,
| firs.,, wall Yo

drapes Built rent for this

Balance like
room home
block to fine
hardwood fioors,
rane. See this teday

Conley Realty

4501 Redends Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493

(Across from 5o, Bay Shep. Centér)

$1350 DOWN
Includes Everything

Or will trade this Beautiful fully
Insulated 4 bedroom stucco home
for 1 to 3 bedroom home. Faatures
includes; 1% bath, twoe furnaces,
bla cheerful living room, wall
wall carpeting, extra nice formica
kitchen, disposal, fan over stéve,

o~
3 Bedroom 6.1, home west of
Hawthorne bivd Asking $15,500, an
interesting bargain,

hgn)ww

2 bedroom home with
Bar-

fleors. North of Carson St
saln 99500,

9 badroom home sn Amapéia, 18x28
Hing room. Real firsplace. Gueet
rodrm and garage. Only $15,750 with
tarms,

1418 Cravens

TORRANCE 8-7200

Duplex rederated and looks pretty |
goed. Will barsain or ftake $1,000
down,

badroom home

deed on 8
and 307 . off

7% intersst
more extiras in this 3 vear eold
home. Lovely yard cement
fence. Attached garage.

PL

1% sers LA, Co
*» Y% #cre In Lomia
2 Lots, Marbor City

Lots, Torrance
Acrey, Torrance ...

McEWEN

Realtor

DA 67175

- 2803 Cabrille Ave

4 BEDROOM, 2 YRS. |
OLD g

forced »air

cosvonss 317 000
vane

P 32750 LLN
.. 31750 each

This Is It

3 Bedroom 3 bath beauty
vear new. Owner
I8 sacrificing fthis lovely heme for

Only 1
transferred and

$2000 DOWN

Immeadiate possession. 3 vears old

Hardwood and 7 baths, l
’ Neat 3-badroom, full bath and stall
|
|

heat plus fireplace, beautiful nat
ural cabinels. A giveaway At 314,
250 with $2,000 down or submit of
fors with larger cash down pay- |
ment i
|

3 Bdrm. on Corner
in LOMITA

Has curbs and walks, flagstone fire
place, plus BBQ and patis, 17,
baths, service porch, 220 and 9as
in kitehen, full dining room, 315,800
with cash down 16 311,900 conven- |

2 BDRM. CUTIE

This home Is absolutely immaculate
inslde and out. 2 car gArAge on An
alldy, 80 11, frontaag by 140 desp
$10,500 and $3,000 down.

ROY SHAW

REALTOR

1308 W. Pacjtic Coast Hwy

DA. 6-346|

R\/PHIH’ ﬁA A 74"4

$795 DOWN

Th

shower, Landscaped, fenced, auist
street Walking distance 1o new
Mrw shopping canter at Inglewood
m nnrs Wmh st. Full price, 817,

2 loan
1215 N. Pacitic Ave

Redonde
FR 49930 Eves.,

$95 MOVES YOU
IN TODAY

Like new 3J-bedroom stucco home
Hardwood floors, painted walls,
garage. Close 1o stere and school

néw  J-bdrm
full baths, 2
family room,
Built<in ranae,
inter-com
hardwood

10

at
be

Agent
Vl‘rmhn'
\RP DROOM and rental in rear,
t6 wall carpeting, firéplats, 1arge
work shop, school across the sireet,
By Owner
DA 48790

Am

71'"14 s

B
Lots for Sale (Buginess
and Residential) 92

A A A A A A A el el

BY OWNER

2 R
Must

$12,300 F.P.

3 bdrm., hdwd, firs., wall
carpeting, builtin breaskias!

3 Bedroom
with 2 bath, G. Resals,
Wall t6 wall carpet. Nice

ly landscaped. Near '-f;"w;’..,}
t | Patio with ocean view. Will
and two new shopping cen- | avickly

ters. ' D WN
$9,500 F.P. '$§7.50m O Mordwoes

floors. Modern rafri.
In 4ood area, 50x135 R.2

gerator, wall 1o 2 car
lot. Immediate possassion.

Meadow Park

MEADOW PARK
2421 190th St.
(West

REALTY
2421
of Hawthorne)

190th ST.
FR-6-3424

5 on’t last. "
s 280 40x180 mach.

Only $3950 ea.
FR 6-3424

|t
sell
wall

nook
sell

L]

$610 equity in acre Lot in
Hesperia for $200.,

DA 6-7647

M CHOICE LOTS8-~On

| mont between 101 & Lomita

| Blvd, 50x106 and 100x1056
DA B-8B8R0 Eves. TR 5.0403

R LEVEL school
shopping,

Bosale
kitchen with
wall carpet,
schools and

|NOT hear
Sacrifice

of Hawihorne) R 4.7260

FR 6- 3424
e |m:omo Property for Soh 94

$995 Dn.| guNITs

3 Bdrms. 2 Baths
GIRESALE |
41/2 Pct.

Exceptional home 1scated in desira
his Southwood, the interior has
just bean complately redecorated A
homa I8 In excellant condition
Beavtifully landscaped bHoth front
and back. Vacant must sell, Call

FR 4-0039
FR 5-0532

oot 12
| TORRANCE
3-Bedroom

canter of town, Only 310,950
Datachad double garaae
Fenced vard Plenty of closet

;m‘un 'Mly'u sell. Submit on down FA 8‘0060
REALTOR = | FAB431 1

. | (TrﬁUASINFSS '(nv;n;r i:&c‘orv
U ha! i
David Dawes | g i i 4
’ ANy L] uy
REALTY INC.

HF 57427
Al Salesmen Bonded’’
DA 9.7559 FA 1.3525
16714 Crenshaw Blvd.

TRANSFERRED
Must sell Palos Verdes custom
J-bedroom haome. 1', years oid
2300 sq. ft, everall, Bar-den, din-
ing room, breakfast bar, Mastisr
bedroom has private bath. Big
kitehen, service porch ‘replace,
BBQ, w/w_ rugs, radio intercom,
built-ins galore. Good sized lot. |
Bultable for pool. $33.750. Bub« |
mit your down Prineipals only
56422

EARLY
AMERICAN

10 UNIT COURT, Lot 100
125 ft. Income $527 per
month. Total price $37,500.
6 yrs. old.

Walteria — Business
lot near 101 Hwy.
home, Only $10,950,

M.l en Lemita blvd., 98«
400 ft. near Jim Dandy.
Terms or trads,

H. J. Osborne |

REALTOR

3026 Torrance Blud.
1536 W, Pacific Const Hwy,

DA 6-6363

$26850 DN.

G | RESALE
| NO 2nd ?rusf Deed

Lovely 3 bedroom home fust seuth
of Noew May Co. and north of New
Broadway and Sears stores. MHas
double garage, hardwood floors,
sliding door wardrobe closels, lots
of tile, stall shower, garbage dis
posal, Iath and plaster construction
and numerous ofther modern féa
tures. Paymaents of only 380 per
month incluydes faxes and insur-
enca., Don't miss this one. Call
now for appointment 1o see ’

Full Price, $14,750 |
FR 4.0039 FR 50532

~ FIXER-UPPER

In Lemita, 2 bedroom frames home
on §7x150 R-2 lot. Sewer and all
utitities, paved sireals. Only $5500,
$1500 Down, 350 month

4 2-Belroom, 4 Bedroom.
Income $5700 vyear. $42,-
500 full price. $12,000 dn.

Chris Sorensen

REALTY
3775 Pacific Coast Hwy
FR 5-4405 FR 5-0449

2 ON 1 LARGE 3 badroom plus one
bedroom, Income 8152, Long Beéach
area Only $14,750 terms

Alexander-MHE 51417

4 ONE BEDROOM Units, 3 are fur
nighed, Very aood rental area
$18,300 F.P, 32500 dewn, $252 per
meénth income. FR 43424

D e -

Business Properties
for Sale or Lease 26

e

LEASE $50 MO,

400 s, 1., M1 20ne 1 and 3 phase
power, 1839 Torrance Blvd,

Zone

with

Mesr
full price

Mqunﬂar

.uilding' Oo Bo Movod 105

TO BE MOVED

20%20 Office building located on
Hawthorne Blvd. Suitable for real
estate, 1o be moved. For further
information ask for Mr. Barlow,

FR 9-6813

B

Real Estate Wanted

-

CASH

For Your Home
IN 24 HRS. CALL |

| JAY €, MILLER & AB80C |
{OR, 8-3721 OR. 43953 |

|
and

|

'NEW LUXURY Apts.

|

LARGF 2 bndroom. plenty of clm

store |

86 | Gtores & Offices for

80 call ’

16| =~

breakfast area and snack bar Many |

block ‘|

3.3748 eves DA 4.3588 |

e | NEW

|

SPACIOUS

wall |

D A

|

| “WILL SACRIFICE |

Ver- |

860 —
1 l‘ beadroom,

[ LBEDROOM AF APT,

“Aparfmonh for Rent
”'5‘ Unfurnished

-

119

A A,

Rent or Leuse

e et e

OFFICES & STORES |$70 MONTH
FOR RENT | Open Daily 1-6 p.m.

Just redecorated, large 1-Bédréom
at apArtments. Child OK
24217 Hawthorne ‘
Blvd.

Béé at 1547% W,
or
PLymouth

Clarks Mkt & Pacitic Céast
Hwy., Brand new Building with am

| 2 BEDROOM Apartmeént in Court,
P& parking space. Come In and
discuss tarms. We will fit thé  rent

Central Lomita
DA 60631
And Space 16 your réquiraments and
needs. Immeadiate possession, |

ﬁ 'ho(‘rm “apt, disp
ELSIE NEESS

| D—'LT‘JYE ant,, m{pm:f,
FR 5.8053 FR 8.4552

free laundry, chudran welcome, $%
FR 5.4320

NEAP NFV\/ | stéry | bed-
réém front apt. Shewer,
disposal, washer space,
Fenced back yard. $62.50
and $465. Refria & stove
in some, 1357 W. 253r4 |
and Ball Parte. Owner. ‘
D/‘ /\ 4777 [
—_—
l
|

22

6-1435

Tth 8¢,
hnn-

Néar “5

A I

Apnrfmonh for Rcr'w
(Furnished) 120

el el Ol

455 ATTRACTIVE 2 room

Hdwd, floors, Close 16 bus trans-

portation, 20613 So. Vermont.
DA 4.2553

NEW 1-bedroom apt. New refrig.,
stove and ¢darbage disposal. Use nl
sutomatic washer and dryer,
2005 W. 240th St

ONE HEDROOM Baby ok. No.
: 1504 Madrid

1 BEDROOM- Furnished, $55.
Central Lomita
DA 60631

CLEAN furn. cottage, 2 rooms and
bath, $55; Elect., water, trash pick
”f’ paid. DA 6”47

BACHELOR APTS

N

Su:toble for
Accountants, Etc.

600 plus squars féet Af office
spade, Homeé Bank Blde R |
dondo, $65 per month. Wright |
Realty, 118 N. Bacitie Avei, Res | .lT8NCe 8nd sngwers, 1414 W. 28are
dondd. PR 6-0030; evenings, FR | L ey -
5-0479 | $69.50~Large 1:bedrm Good
portation. Twe children OK.
§. Vermont DA 42553

APTS ;r{d‘_snlﬁér;m'\
rooms, 330 and $67.50. Private en

trans

MODERN  15x50 store bullding on
Torrance bivd, Avallable for lense |
Ideal for atterney, Doctor or ether |
professions. Call Howard Percy. FA |
8-4636 |

Rooms for Rent

'GFNTLEMFN, Private entrance,

week

Heovses for Rent
(Unfurnished)

-

3 BEDRM--2 baths, Option to buy,
21613 Palos Vérdes blvd

! FR 4223

NEAR EL CAMINO. College. 3 bed 227th St
rooms, with séparate dining reom | Bivd)
or can be used for den. Firsplace,
F.A. haat, 2 baths carpated, covered | TWO SLEEPING ROOMS--With bath,
patio, concrete block fenée A réal 7 plus 4 singles All newly decorated
home for the right peopis, Rents | 921 Sartori FA 89803

for 3140 meo. FA 81772 |

AND DEN, 2 baths, $135 month. | Room and Board 125

17838 Baily Dr., Terrance,
Diamond 7-9684

BEDROOM MOUSE,
Adults only
DA 40075 or FA 1.2378

ROOM HOUSE, For auiet and

clean coupls 355

| 25115 Cypress

SINGLE HOUSE, fenced,

adylts only, no pets, $40
FR 58624

4 ROOM unfurnished house. 1 bdrm.,
$50. 26237 Eshelman, Lomita Pines.
DA é mn

SM MONYH leo new 1hodroom}
| stucco home Hardwood floors Gars
age. 4 tots OK
21904 S, Vearment

$75 MONTH--Like new 7h¢dmom
stucco house, hardwood fleors, Gar-
age. 31 tfots OK
21904 § v.rmnm Ave
NEW 2-Bedroom. Garage. Large yard,
226th and Kinard
DU  3-5650

1-BEDRM,, disposal, garage,
Longren and Ryan Aireraft,

s e IRANKS
FURNITURE

(Furnished)
of Lawndale

‘ FA 83529

NICELY furnished room In lovely
home. F.A. heat, twin beds, If de
sired, share bath with one other
gentiéman. FR uvva

| GENTLEMAN—Room  for
wk, Private ‘home. 3731
Torrance (near Hawthorne

116

rent, $10

ROOM AND Board. Private homa
Samily style meals. Linens, util
ities and TV. Reas 1012 Arlingten,

FA 82033, DA. 9-7328

|5 Ronnls, Commercial 129

AAA A A AP

PARK HOTEL

1305 Post St.
| Torrance FA. 8-9791]
REASONABLE RATES

FREE TV

| Furniture

eAr space,

17

ONE BEDROOM furnished home, $65
per month. Near Harber Gensral
Mospital, Couple only NE 55778

——

(Unfurnished)
Apar'monu for Rent

-

Beautiful New

2 Bdrm. Apts.
$94.50 up

-

|
19|
|

Appliances

? cu. M. upright freezer,

brand,
Spacial

$159.95

Dauble  dsor
brand, automatic defrost

$299

Whirlpssl Autematic

$149.95
Bedroom Sets

Mr
head

refrigeratér, name
14 cu, ff

DELUXE
MODERN'

Children Welcome
Near schoels, churehes, shappine,
Park, Playaround, Swimming Poel
and Golf Course

Wall to wall carpeting
Ash cabinets

Huse wardrobes
Garbage dispodal
Traversed drapes
Accoustic ceilings and
soundproofing

7. Garages
3329 W. 174th St.

3 blocks west af Crenshaw

DA 3-0098

JUST COMPLETED— Spac-
ious | & 2 bedroom apts. |
Car port, tila baths, with |
natural wood cabinets.|
Dishmaster, Gatbage dis-
posal. $80 up.

14803 Prairie Ave.

WasHer

sels, large
mirror,

Madern bedroom
and  Mrs.  chests,

$59.95

Salid Birch Salem Maple bedroom
set, 6 pC. set regular 19995 now

$139.95
Living Rm: Sets

Modern 2 pc. sofa and chair.

$79.95

Foam rubber sofa and chair
reversible cushions,

$139.95
Dinette Set

exiention table,
one only

sef,

with

dinette sels,
padded chairs

$ 34.95
ODDS & ENDS

Maple frame pictures 29¢
Bed Pillows 99¢
Upholstered maple fool stools $4.95

Tremendous savings in bed
reom, living roeems. All
styles and finishes. Modern
maple, and contemporary.

FRANK'S
FURNITURE

16418 Hawthdrne
FR 2.46792

ALSO
4444 W, IMPERIAL HWY,
OR 2.2620
"JUST PICKED UP
3 rooms beautiful, repos-

sessed furniture.

Cross 100 rafrigerator, oas range
with ariddle, 7 pc. dinette, moadern
blonde badroom sel, Includes spring
and matt. Levely divan A chairs,
incl, tables & lamps,
matehing chest. Kenmora elec. sew
maching, Assume weekly payments

- $4.98
HALDEY'S

FURNITURE CO.
5453 Long Beach Blvd.
N. Leng Bch.,, GA 3.4935

Open Mon and Fri. til ¢
Sunday 125
DUNCAN PHYFE dining  sef, $35.
809 Gardena Blivd., Gardena,
DA 348N

5 »c
heavily

1 &2 Brm., $79.50 up |
)fhﬁf' L] C‘ﬂurrh - Pﬂrk
Collags ® Shopping

Royal-Yukon Apts.
16820 Yukon DA 3 700|

MODERN 1-BEDROOM APT g8 'l'
age. Oak floors, furnace, shbwers,
1-8tory with private frent and rear
enfrances. Spacious lawns, $45

Jo-Sandra Garden CM.
Mar.' 1435 W, 219th §1.
FA B-8502

AVAILABLE NOW. Newly decorated
1 badrm. apt. $57.50. Children ok
1580 W 226th St R ?4034

| LARGE 1 ROOM aptl. Private &
trance, cooking fAcilities and rafri.
aarator. BAthreom and shower, 2
bidcks fram downtown Terrance
Utilities pald, m me, FA uMM

BRAND NEW apt., ash cabihels,
pullman bath, dispesal, private es
rage, washar and dryer facllities
FA B3830 week days after 5:30
week onm Anvllm'

|

Lawndale

thermostat heat, fenced yard liﬂ

w mrﬂ 1 OS 'M”

LARGE 1 bedrm., oas, waler paid,
1 or 2 adults, l“ 244 W, 4h |
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